LINK!

Ranges Investors

Securities

VIVA ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 18 JULY 2018

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 612
1001 to 5000 4,830
5001 to 10000 4,317
10001 to 100000 4,672
100001 and Over 172
Total 14,603

439,582
14,766,094
33,167,555

109,684,195
1,786,477,742
1,944,535,168

.02

1.71
5.64
91.87
100.00

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

end of report

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

1
18/07/2018



