



VIVA ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 18 JULY 2018

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000	612	439,582	.02
1001 to 5000	4,830	14,766,094	.76
5001 to 10000	4,317	33,167,555	1.71
10001 to 100000	4,672	109,684,195	5.64
100001 and Over	172	1,786,477,742	91.87
Total	14,603	1,944,535,168	100.00

end of report